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Treasurer’s Office, Cass County, Minnesota

(being the LjJ - day) o January,

RECEIV'ED this, the first Monda
/) _
;_/ZGAM: Auditor of said County, Minnesota,

A. D, 1949, r;['('% {
7
the Tax Lis§ of all Taxable Real and Personal Property in the. N

of .../ M in said County for the year JA. D. 1948,
{

as specified above and amounting to T A Dollars
100

/ County Lreasurer. )

Auditor’s Office, Cass County, Minnesota

I, : Auditor of said County, and State
of Minnesota, do hereby certify that the following is a correct list of the Taxes levied on the
Real and Personal Property in the . o) of
Jfor the year 198,

WITNESS my hand and ofjicial seal, the day of

..... i b bR il g4 0

(SEAL) VAT e Sy ' (l"oun!y..;ﬂ;.di!}n'..'

Office of County Treasurer, Cass Coanty, Minnesota

-

Todf.... G )W ) i
To). (2 SN QAR 2", County Auditor:

; -
h’r’r.«»fpln‘r. with return to yow the Tax List for the. S=rTR—AAS 7

oj' (M*Cdl/ T in satd County for the year 1948, lieretofore

recetved from yow. I certify that I have compaged the same with the duplicate receipts in

Holtl « :-'H'. and have wrilten opposile il el the words “dlirst
1/ 1 (& {

Uuarter Paid”, “Second Quarter Pali tid in full'y
case may be, and the nundber o] my

or lot of real property adainst which

Jounty Treaurer,

..... : 1 194

I hereby certify that on the first Monday in January 1950, 1 received of
County Treasurer, the Tax List of the

. i of in said
County for the year 198; that I have compared the said list with the Statements receipted
Jor by said Treasurer, which are on file in my office, and that each tract or lot of real
property therein against which the taxes, or any part thereof, remains unpaid are delin-
quent for said year.

(SEAL) County Auditor.
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School
District
No.

U

Assessed
Value

Homestead

Non-
Homestead
Total

VALUATION BY SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Agri-
cultural
I,.H\'I-

Dollars

7321

Rural

/058

1rzist

943

Non-Agri-
cultural
Lands

Dollars
/22

All Other

Personal
Property

Dollars

/(8

Personal

l'l’n] ICrey

Total Value

of all
Property
excepl

Money and

Credits

Dollars

A

Total

/058

/Y Xf{.?,

/(8

g5/

RATE Ol

STATE TAXES RATE OF COUNTY TAXES
Total Total
Rate ' 8 " Bonds Rate ' g i
ofie S Rev, (i phie Welo 3 g Sk, of | Rev.| "% Drus
State . : Int. County ‘
Tax Tax

Mills| Mills  Mills Mills Mills Mills

W 29/ 8F 2 A5 729 (5

N 356

i

o

LEVIED IN THE. ..

Mills Mills . Mills  Mills  Mills

F38 AL L5/

Tax

.l‘if:.l:!‘n‘ E"‘ 7;[

Mills Mills

S &S

TABULAR SCHEDU

RATE OF TOWN TAXES

Mills

Total
Rate
(l!
Town
Tax

Mills |

ca.L

£ OF VALUATIONS,

Local S],"'i-
cli
1 Mill Mills

/ /S,

l o

clen-

Mills Mills

“o.
“o.

State Defi- Tuj- Trans-
ohdy I)u1|,|<

tion a"g c'o-
Mills  Milis

/8 14.)
/J’ /‘f.? le,

RATE 0I

Mills

/o,

RATES AND TAXES

COUNTY OF CASS, STATE OF MINNESOTA

SCHOOL TAXES

Total Total
Rate Rate

of of %
Seh'l all
Tax Taxes

Mills f\li”s_ Mills i

£2.5 2451
772.8 2505,

TAXES LEVIED

LOCAL 1 MILL. AND SPECIAL SCHOOL TAXES BY DISTRICTS

]lt\“];"[% Special

2 (3982
73? “ 775?0

e
B cmmm—— -
o

756 /#4702

oyy .7,.,,0., p- N
372274 /(€2 /3201
9 Go “46 3s3

’_.."’ /'- et

FER2F [ [ dosH#

c.o.

9321
o< 50

gses

Total

Schoo!l Taxes

7€8 3§
A3 Y3

ALL OTHER TAXES

FUNDS Rate

State—Non-Homestead,

State—IHomestead,

County Revenue,
County Road and Bridge,
County Welfare,

Bonds and Interest

Skg.

Town Revenue,
Town Road and Bridge,
Town Drag,

Town State Loan,

F;re,

Tl

School Loeal 1 Mill,
School Special,
School State Loan,
Deficiency

Tuition

ransportation

/3¢ 4
c.o,

&
A

Amounts

, el

X?f)?:; / ;

22363
e LS

463 71 |
2553 |
c2/5 |§93%¢ %

34983 |
4342 “
956 :

#7280 | 41
4760 918

[1

/) oA
36234

12 2% |
/40 SF |

7.('&,//;”12_51

N/ S

{ere:

State of FHinnesofa

Total Number of

T = = = #
Total Taxes Real ]isl.llgﬁiLﬁ{ZL

Pers, l*mp,f_JQsZQ..-;
Total R34S 44 |

D1 C

]

) ;, 2 1y

7

1{;'(.,,"{';.:;"1] . [l

mnty and State

Auditor of said C

A L
\DATY

COUNTY OF CASS

L

I

f)l

19.

L TBL

,.,,
1 Totals
.

(177

T
Taxation

all the taxable propx
al rates of

day of

71 T AT
, the sever

in said County
j,f(,i‘: f

showing the valuaiion of
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several Tax Funds levied thereon
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FUNDS

State -—~Non-Homestead,

State —Homestead,

County Revenue,

County Road and Bridge,
County Welfare,

County Bond and Interest,

Ste.

F'own Revenue,

Town Road and Bridge,

Town Drag,
loswpatitb—tonn, JEL
Fire

Hl'hl'lll lA]l'al 1 i"l]".
School Special,
School State Loan,
Deliciency

Tuition
Transportation
c.0.

RéFiciewcy
3.¢J,

1

COLLECTIONS OF TAXES OF 194

W

L

| MARCH SETTLEMENT| JUNE SETTI L.‘-!]Cf‘"fl';

10.47..

|

1381
lol|

519
2.5
/1697
274 |
2271

/281
CE-Xy
st
/757
1757

Lry |

63|
3s6 |
/399
5714 |

8147

lyﬁ? “
02|
dist

3739
| 145/}
77350
(2 b2
/03?&

5849
2397
léo |
749,

il
W

i

. téo
| as79l

1597 |
| 6392
| 2344 |

33/Jf

"

10.49.

! 7.7 |

S5

444/

(1267 |
94086 |
4 99|
/2 34|

@947 |
2547 |
{90 |
74|
g 49

190 |
27541

4L |
/8595 |
75 92|
7490 |

:,.ﬁeiﬁﬁf

i Nov, 19.%
|| Monday in
4

%.. to Firgt
an., IU:a..

NOV. SETTLEMENT| Amount (;_T.(,,.d from

e
9¢

769
237
159
AbO |
A9

/203
493
33
164
164y

33
49/

59
Jaq
/1314
453

sy

REDUCTIONS

"

|
1l
#
|

Total Reductiona
and
Collected
f
|

ey GASS COUNTY, MINNESOTA

BALANCE

"

UNCOLLECTED |

L]

ADDITIONS

W

Total Uncollected
to First Monday ir
January, 19 -

MARCH

SETTLEMENT

JUNE
SETTLEMENT

NOVEMBER
SETTLEMENT

NOVEMBER
to

JANUARY

ADDITIONS

REDUCTIONS

School District No

4%J :
A/

N

Totals
School District No,
NA L/ .
Totals
School District No,
g -,
Zla - s
Totals

School District No.

q -t |

Totals
School District No,

Totals
School District No. '

Totals

LOCAL 1 MIL]

25
/0

oI5

/45
/2

/ éo

o4
24

a7

33

SPECIAL

EVy s
376

L3

2217
244

2575

AL
VAt

A6

49/

STATE LOAN

CAFPiTI- O,

2%
/o7

EN-Y)

1476
/a2

/1598

JFIZ
Cé

/ETY

Jaf

REEC spel

784
4/9

/399

590
<35

4392
75 ek

~<7

7o 72

/3%

TRANS A

b4
/9

&3

266
22

g d

=R
o/

22

Y

37Y

2/ 70
/79

3 47
L7/

O

AL

¥&£a

TOTALS

2022
Joa3

Jo 45~

12077
&5

/33 ¢¢

oY) 27

et/

= 5 o
S o e @)

RA70F

L

- C—— ——

7,ppy eX¥T WosTIIog

H,.‘_..f
IR

-
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; N e rovements RELIENALS Jaie 20% 33% % 25% 40% 33%8% Review e Mitle | oMl e Mills |24 Mitls | Mills | ...... Mills rall ]
5y Re PEOYS | el el Wl R T e w
z 4 p—
Acres  100ths Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars Dollars | Dollan Dollars Dollars | Dollars Dollars Dollar $ cta, $ cla, $ cla, $ cla Month Day Year $ cte. $ cts, $ cts $ cta. $ cta $ cls, $ cta $ cta. $ cla L4 ? o
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